BC Bounce NCAA League Grade 4-6 Boys
5:00pm - 6:00pm

5:00pm - 5:20pm

5:20pm - 5:40pm

5:40pm - 6:00pm

Court 3 Court 4 Court 3 Court 4 Court 3 Court 4

Friday, July 2, 2021 1vs2 3vs4 1vs3 2vs4 1vs4 2vs3
Saturday, July 3, 2021 5vs6 7 vs 8 5vs7 6 vs 8 5vs8 6vs7
Monday, July 5, 2021 1vs2 5vs6 1vs5 2Vs 6 1vs6 2vs5
Wednesday, July7, 2021 3vs4 7vs 8 3vs7 4vs8 3vs8 4vs7
Friday, July 9, 2021 1vs2 7vs 8 1vs7 2vs 8 1vs8 2vs7
Saturday, July 10, 2021 3vs4 5vs6 3vs5 4vs6 3vsb6 4vs5
Monday, July 12, 2021 1vs3 5vs7 1vs5 3vs7 1vs7 3vs5
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 2vs4 6 vs 8 2Vs 6 4vs 8 2vs 8 4vs 6
Friday, July 16, 2021 1vs3 6vs 8 1vs6 3vs8 1vs8 3vs6
Saturday, July 17, 2021 2vs4 S5vs7 2vs5 4vs7 2vs7 4vs5
Monday, July 19, 2021 1vs4 5vs8 1vs5 4vs8 1vs8 4vs5
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 2vs3 6vs7 2Vvs6 3vs7 2vs7 3vs6
Friday, July 23, 2021 1vs4 6vs7 1vs6 4vs7 1vs7 4vs6
Saturday, July 24, 2021 2vs3 5vs8 2vs5 3vs8 2vs 8 3vs5
Monday, July 26, 2021 1vs2 3vs4 1vs3 2vs 4 1vs4 2vs3
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 5vs6 7vs 8 5vs7 6vs 8 5vs8 6vs7
Friday, July 30, 2021 1vs2 5vs6 1vs5 2vs6 1vs6 2vs5
Saturday, July 31, 2021 3vs4 7vs 8 3vs7 4vs8 3vs8 4vs7
Monday, August 2, 2021

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 lvs?2 7 vs 8 1vs7 2vs 8 1vs8 2vs7
Friday, August 6, 2021 3vs4 5vs6 3vs5 4vs6 3vs6 4vs5

Regular Season Schedule

Playoff Schedule

Teams will be seeded 1 through 8 based on regular season records for playoffs.
2 way tie breakers decided by head to head records, then point differential if needed.
3+ way tie breakers decided by point differential.
Playoff format is best of 3 series for each round.

Date Court 3 Court 4
5-00pm - 6:00pm 5-00pm - 6:00pm
Saturday, August 7, 2021 Series1: 1vs8 Series 2: 4vs5
Monday, August 9, 2021 Series3: 3vs6 Series4: 2vs7
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 Series5- L1 vsL2 Series 6: L3 vs L4
Friday, August 13, 2021 Series 7: W1 vs W2 Series 8: W3 vs W4

Saturday, August 14, 2021 Championship: W7 vs W8 3rd/4th: 17 vs L8




